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LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2018
DATE DAY TIME TEAMS VENUE SCORE
ROUND ONE
April 4 Wednesday 5:00pm ARTHUR vs WOODSON  CENTRAL
Apnl 6 Friday 5:00pm CGHODS vs ARTHUR CENTRAL
April 9 Monday 5:00pm vs FREEWILL FREEWILL
April 9 Monday 5:00pm GHODS vs WOODSON CENTRAL
April 11 Wednesday  5:00pm vi ARTHUR CENTRAL
April 11 Wednesday  5:00pm WOODSON vs FREEWILL FREEWILL
April 16 Monday 5:00pm GHCDS vs CENTRAL
April 16 Monday 5:00pm ARTHUR vs FREEWILL FREEWILL
April 18 Wednesday 4:00pm GHCDS vs FREEWILL FREEWILL
April 18 Wednesday  5:00pm vs WOODSON CENTRAL
Apnl 20 Friday 5:00pm MAKE UP DAY
ROUND TWO
April 23 Monday 5:00pm FREEWILL vs CENTRAL
Apnl 23 Monday 5:00pm ARTHUR vs GHCDS GHCDS
Apnl 25 Wednesday  4:00pm FREEWILL vs GHOCDS GHCDS
Apnl 30 Monday 5:00pm WOODSON vs CENTRAL
April 30 Monday 5:00pm FREEWILL vs ARTHUR  AYSO
May 2 Wednesday 5:00pm WOODSON vs GHODS GHCDS
May 2 Wednesday 5:00pm ARTHUR vs CENTRAL
May 4 Friday 4 5:00pm WOODSON vs ARTHUR  AYSO
May 7 Monday 7 5:00pm FREEWILL vs WOODSON CENTRAL
May 7 Monday 7  5:00pm vs GHCDS GHCDS
May &8 Tuesday 5:00pm MAKE UP DAY
May 9 Wednesday 5:00pm SEMI- 2vs 3 TBA
May @ Wednesday S5:00pm SEMI-1vs 4 TBA
[May 12[SATURDAY[2:00pm|FINAL |AYsO |




